Fish

Whole Seatrout
Haddock

Lod

Leman Sole

Whole Haddock
Whale Rainbow Trout
Whale Salmon
Whole Seabass
Whaole Seabream
Skate Wings

Whale Red Mullet
Whole Red Snapper
Red Snapper Fillets
Swordfish Loin
Tuna Loin

Hake Fillets

Whale Turbot
Halibut Fillets
Squid

Fresh Sardines

Monkfish Tails

Jumbo King Prawns

TAILEND

FRESH FISH PRICES

Price per kilo

18.33
14.33

6.33
24.33
b.30
6.4d
11.00
11.00
10.33
12.33
10.33
13.33
13.33
22.00
2031
l0.33
17.33
al.ag
12.33
2.3d
2331
ab.00



Looked Lobster
Hot Smoked Salman
Whale Plaice
Whale Crab
Dressed Crab
Whelks

Looked Cod Roe
smoked Herring
Haddock Roe
Trout Fillets
Salmon Fillets
burnet

Ling

Plaice Fillets
Fresh Mussels
Fresh Oysters
Fresh Langoustines
Herring Fillets
Seabass Fillets
Whole Herring
Stonebass Fillets
John Dory
Turbaot Fillets
Halibut Steaks
Whale Mackerel

Razor Clams

26.00
2031
b.3d
433
b.7a
a.3d
14.30
140
0.0
14.33
2031
12.33
12.33
5.34
133
[.3a
17.33
133
2241
a.all
3.a0
22.00
26831
21.33
2.2
11.30



Pollock Fillets
Whale Leman Sole
Seabream fillets
Fresh Mackerel Fillets
Coley fillets

Fresh marlin
Whole john dory
Rock salmon
Seacat fillets
Smokies

Smoked haddock
Finnans

Boneless kippers
Whole kippers
Smoked mackerel
Peppered mackerel
Smoked trout
Smoked eel

Cooked frozen crevettes

Fresh clams
Fresh tiger prawns
Fresh scallops

6.33
6.34
2031
133
6.33
22.00
11.33
12.33
5.34
11.43
14.33
3.43
b.3d
1.24
|0.43
|0.63
11.33
4.30 ea
23.00
4.43
21.00
2331



